
±ÉÉäEòÊ|ÉªÉ MÉÉä{ÉÒxÉÉlÉ ¤É®únù±Éè IÉäjÉÒªÉ ¨ÉÉxÉÊºÉEò º´ÉÉºlªÉ ºÉÆºlÉÉxÉ 

iÉäVÉ{ÉÖ®ú& +ºÉ¨É& Ê{ÉxÉ& 784001   

LGB REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH 

(Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Government of India) 

Website- www.lgbrimh.gov.in 

Post Box No. 15 :: FAX No. (03712) 233623 

                               TEZPUR:: 784001 :: ASSAM 

 

No. LGB/NAZ/ 1481/18-19/3148                                                                                   Dated :- 4
th

 July 2019 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

              Online e-tenders i.e. two bid systems (Technical and commercial)  are invited through the e-

procurement portal http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp  by the Director, LGBRIMH from primary drug 

manufacturers or their authorized dealers or distributors for supply of psychotropic medicine to LGBRIMH 

for financial year 2019-20 from the date of Award of Contract(AOC). 

 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

Milestones Start Date Start Time Last Date Last Time 

Tender Publishing 04-07-2019 05:00 PM   

Tender Download 04-07-2019 05:00 PM   25 -07-2019 3:00 PM 

Pre-Bid Meeting 12-07-2019 11:00 AM   12 -07-2019 01:00 PM 

Bid Submission 04 -07-2019 05:00 PM   25 -07-2019 03:00 PM 

Technical Bid Opening 26-07-2019 03:00 PM   

 

 

                                                                                                          Sd/- 

                                                                                                        Director 

                                                                                                     LGBRIMH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

 

http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp

		2019-07-04T16:21:01+0530
	eProcure
	KUSHAL KUMAR TAMULI




